SECTION: SFPUC INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT APPROVED:
PROCEDURE NO: 003
TITLE: PROJECT DOCUMENTS AND
CORRESPONDENCE CONTROL
DATE: 6/7/2019
REVISION: 1
SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

None
8.0 Attachments
003 - 1  SFPUC Infrastructure CSI Numbering System
003 - 2 Revision Control Log
SFPUC Infrastructure CM Procedure No. 003, Revision 1, Page 8 of 18
Attachment 003 – 1
Page 1 of 10
SFPUC Infrastructure CSI Numbering System
Copyright ©12. Year City & County of San Francisco 1. Contract Number
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DIVISION 00 – PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTING REQUIREMENTS
INTRODUCTORY INFORMATION
Section  Title
00 01 02
ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS INVITATION TO BID
00 01 03  KEY CONTACTS AND DETAILS
00 01 07  SEALS PAGE
00 01 10  TABLE OF CONTENTS
00 01 15  LIST OF DRAWING SHEETS
BIDDING REQUIREMENTS
Section  Title
00 21 13
INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS
00 21 14  QUESTIONS ON BID DOCUMENTS
00 21 15  REQUEST FOR TRADE EXEMPTION FORM
00 21 16  RELEASE AND WAIVER
00 31 00  AVAILABLE PROJECT INFORMATION
00 40 13  BIDDING FORMS CHECKLIST
00 41 00  BID FORM
00 41 10  SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES
00 43 13  BID BOND
00 43 20   ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDA
00 43 36  PROPOSED SUBCONTRACTORS FORM
00 43 37  PROPOSED SUBCONTRACTORS FORM FOR ALTERNATE WORK
00 45 13/PQ  BIDDER’S QUALIFICATIONS
00 45 19  NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT
00 45 57   CITY BUILD/FIRST SOURCE REFERRAL PROGRAM CERTIFICATION
00 45 57/PLA  CERTIFICATION FORM FOR WSIP PLA LOCAL AREA APPRENTICESHIP AND
EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES PROGRAM
00 45 58  INITIAL EMPLOYMENT PROJECTION
00 45 59  AGREEMENT TO HIRE APPRENTICES FROM PARTICIPATING REFERRALS AGENCIES
00 45 60  HIGHEST PREVAILING WAGE RATE CERTIFICATION
00 45 70  CERTIFICATE OF BIDDER REGARDING NONDISCRIMINATION IN CONTRACTS AND
BENEFITS
00 45 71  S.F. ADMINISTRAVTIVE CODE CHAPTERS 12B & 12C DECLARATION:
NONDISCRIMINATION IN CONTRACTS AND BENEFITS (CMD-12B-101)
00 45 72  CHAPTER 12B EQUAL BENEFITS DOCUMENTATION GUIDE
00 45 82  CERTIFICATION OF BIDDER REGARDING DEBARMENT AND SUSPENSION
00 45 85  BUSINESS TAX REGISTRATION DECLARATION
00 45 86  BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE REQUIREMENT
00 45 87  CERTIFICATE OF BIDDER REGARDING APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING PROGRAM
00 45 88  CERTIFICATE OF SUBCONTRACTOR REGARDING APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING
PROGRAM
00 49 01  CMD ATTACHMENT 1 – CONTRACT MONITORING DIVISION REQUIREMENTS FOR
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS
00 49 04A  CMD ATTACHMENT 4A – CONTRACT MONITORING DIVISION REQUIREMENTS FOR
SFPUC REGIONAL MICRO-LBE SET-ASIDE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS
00 49 06  CMD ATTACHMENT 6 – REQUIREMENTS FOR SFPUC REGIONAL CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACTS
CMD2B  FORM 2B: “GOOD FAITH OUTREACH” REQUIREMENTS FORM
CMD3  FORM 3: CMD COMPLIANCE AFFIDAVIT
CMD6  FORM 6: CMD LBE SUBCONTRACTOR PARTICIPATION AFFIDAVIT
CMD6A  FORM 6A: CMD LBE TRUCKING FORM
00 49 11  EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS LIST
00 49 12  EXPERIENCE STATEMENT
00 49 14  CERTIFICATION OF SUBCONTRACTOR, LOWER-TIER SUBONTRACTOR OR SUPPLIER
REGARDING DEBARMENT AND SUSPENSION
00 49 16  DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS REQUIREMENTS
00 49 18  REQUEST FOR PRODUCT SUBSTITUTION
12. Version
SFPUC Infrastructure CM Procedure No. 003, Revision 1, Page 9 of 18
Attachment 003 – 1
Page 2 of 10
SFPUC Infrastructure CSI Numbering System
Copyright ©12. Year City & County of San Francisco 1. Contract Number
TABLE OF CONTENTS
DIVISION 00 – PROCUREMENT AND CONTRACTING REQUIREMENTS
CONTRACTING REQUIREMENTS